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Women / XS / XS s10 g1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karsyn Hedrick668
Nova AA - FL

9.250 9.625 8.4009.275 36.550
1 1 1* 8 1T

1T

Ellie Amponsah309
Broadway

9.050 8.875 9.3509.275 36.550
2T 6 1* 1 1T

1T

Sienna Gurney640
360 Gymnastics FL

8.800 9.225 8.9009.050 35.975
4 2 5 3 3 

3 

Sophie Pohlig337
Broadway

9.050 9.150 8.6009.150 35.950
2T 3 4 6 4 

4 

Emalyn Munoz777
360 Gymnastics FL

8.500 9.050 8.7508.900 35.200
6 4 6 4 5 

5 

Hailey Ruiz653
360 Gymnastics FL

8.075 8.800 8.6509.250 34.775
7 8 3 5 6 

6 

Nevaeh Nelson622
Valdosta YMCA

8.050 8.775 9.1008.475 34.400
8 9 8 2 7 

7 

Emma Lopez Martinez Peek775
360 Gymnastics FL

8.650 8.850 8.2508.500 34.250
5 7 7 9 8 

8 

Lily Trenkmann872
Elite World

8.000 8.900 8.5758.050 33.525
9 5 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS s10 g2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keely Morrill445
Gymnastics World

9.150 9.425 9.3259.400 37.300
3 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Emma Walsh349
Broadway

9.100 9.525 9.0009.200 36.825
4 2 4 3 2 

2 

Alaina Kelly672
Nova AA - FL

9.400 9.575 8.7258.925 36.625
1 1 7 7 3 

3 

Eloise Friedman790
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 9.275 9.1009.400 36.425
6T 4 1T 2 4 

4 

Mara Alexander632
360 Gymnastics FL

9.200 9.150 8.3009.350 36.000
2 5 3 8 5 

5 

Stella Brinister880
Broadway

8.800 9.100 8.8509.000 35.750
5 6T 6 6 6 

6 

Mackenzie Spruill654
360 Gymnastics FL

8.625 9.100 8.8759.075 35.675
8 6T 5 5 7 

7 

Sara Shalaby342
Broadway

8.650 9.075 8.9008.900 35.525
6T 8 8 4 8 

8 

Sophia Fachtmann323
Broadway

8.150 8.825 8.1508.525 33.650
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS s10 g3
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Murphy446
Gymnastics World

9.300 9.800 9.5259.250 37.875
1 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Ady DeMichael663
Nova AA - FL

9.050 9.775 9.3009.450 37.575
4T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Nora Veligdan348
Broadway

9.125 9.250 9.2259.400 37.000
3 4 2 4T 3 

3 

Grace Greeley433
Gymnastics World

9.050 9.400 9.0509.075 36.575
4T 3 7 6 4 

4 

Mariam Maher442
Gymnastics World

9.225 9.125 8.8259.275 36.450
2 5 4 8 5 

5 

Paisley Hayes641
360 Gymnastics FL

8.850 9.000 9.2259.250 36.325
7 6 5T 4T 6 

6 

Alani Palmer336
Broadway

8.950 8.375 9.0009.375 35.700
6 8 3 7 7T

7T

Eileen Galloza727
United Flip Force

8.650 8.850 9.2508.950 35.700
8 7 8 3 7T

7T

Skylar Flynn868
Elite World

7.850 7.200 8.4257.975 31.450
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS s10 g4
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Crowell427
Gymnastics World

9.450 9.500 9.2509.400 37.600
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Amari Lindsey170
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.250 9.200 9.2508.950 36.650
2 4T 5 1T 2 

2 

Olivia Wrehsnig689
Nova AA - FL

9.050 9.300 8.8508.900 36.100
3 2T 6 5 3 

3 

Harper Carlson315
Broadway

8.850 8.825 9.1509.200 36.025
7 8 3 3 4 

4 

Amelie Chambless318
Broadway

8.750 9.300 8.2509.500 35.800
8 2T 1 9 5 

5 

Sydney Bosco160
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 9.000 8.7008.725 35.425
4 7 7 7 6 

6 

JayCee Pawelczyk681
Nova AA - FL

8.875 9.025 8.4509.000 35.350
6 6 4 8 7 

7 

Secret Ward629
Valdosta YMCA

8.550 9.200 8.7508.200 34.700
9 4T 8 6 8 

8 

Milan Shaw-McKenzie175
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.950 8.775 9.0000.000 26.725
5 9 9 4 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS s10 g5
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Brokaw787
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.500 9.6009.525 37.925
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Natalia Soares533
Broadway

9.150 9.600 9.0509.575 37.375
2 1 1 2 2 

2 

Amelia Carncross425
Gymnastics World

8.975 9.475 8.9509.275 36.675
5 4 4 3 3 

3 

Kynzie Ferguson665
Nova AA - FL

9.100 9.350 8.7009.300 36.450
3T 5 3 5 4 

4 

Allie Day612
Valdosta YMCA

9.100 9.500 8.5759.225 36.400
3T 2T 5T 7 5 

5 

Mia Edwards162
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.750 8.825 8.7758.825 35.175
7 6 9 4 6 

6 

Bailey Rosiek801
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.875 8.425 8.5509.125 34.975
6 10 7 8 7 

7 

Renee White688
Nova AA - FL

8.425 8.650 8.3509.225 34.650
9 8 5T 9 8 

8 

Natalie Simikova176
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.400 8.450 8.6758.925 34.450
10 9 8 6 9 

9 

Marlee Honeycutt166
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.700 8.700 8.3008.625 34.325
8 7 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS s10 g6
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Souders738
United Flip Force

9.000 9.200 9.6009.400 37.200
2 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Julianna Phillips624
Valdosta YMCA

9.225 9.350 8.8009.200 36.575
1 3 2 5 2 

2 

Sara Keck618
Valdosta YMCA

8.800 9.200 9.3758.925 36.300
4 4T 5 3 3 

3 

Kiturah Carey609
Valdosta YMCA

8.950 9.125 9.0758.725 35.875
3 7 7 4 4 

4 

Anieya Smith626
Valdosta YMCA

8.750 8.750 9.4008.700 35.600
5 8T 8 2 5 

5 

Winter Ledwozan619
Valdosta YMCA

8.700 9.150 8.7758.950 35.575
6 6 4 6 6 

6 

Anayia Ermold-Lane163
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.650 9.500 8.1509.000 35.300
7 1 3 10 7 

7 

Makenzie Wright597
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.250 9.400 8.4508.275 34.375
8T 2 9 7T 8 

8 

Ella Tyminski179
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.050 8.750 8.4508.775 34.025
10 8T 6 7T 9 

9 

Jenna Penney623
Valdosta YMCA

8.250 8.600 8.2508.000 33.100
8T 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World L 112.925 27.975 28.775 28.075 28.100
11 2 2

2 Broadway L 112.000 27.375 28.425 28.475 27.725
33 3 1

3 Nova AA - FL L 111.625 27.750 28.975 28.025 26.875
62 1 3

4 Valdosta YMCA L 110.575 27.275 28.050 27.375 27.875
24 5 5

5 ACE Gymnastics FL  L 109.200 27.200 28.100 26.875 27.025
45 4 6

6 360 Gymnastics FL L 109.175 26.850 27.475 27.850 27.000
56 6 4
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy S 109.325 26.825 27.200 28.050 27.250
11 1 1
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Women / XS / XS s11 g1
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alaina Burnett543
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.350 9.3509.250 37.100
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emi Courchane481
Suncoast

9.225 9.300 8.9259.125 36.575
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Noel Webb527
Suncoast

8.350 9.200 8.7509.050 35.350
7 5T 4 4 3 

3 

Emilia Bautista539
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.900 8.5508.925 35.275
4 9T 5T 5 4 

4 

Emerson Scott582
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.850 8.3009.150 35.250
3 11 2 9 5 

5 

Abigail Way526
Suncoast

8.250 9.025 8.9008.925 35.100
8 8 5T 3 6 

6 

Nicole Chevalier550
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 9.100 8.4508.825 35.025
6 7 7T 6T 7 

7 

Rylie McKinney504
Suncoast

8.875 9.250 8.4508.425 35.000
5 4 10 6T 8 

8 

Charlotte McNamee505
Suncoast

8.000 9.325 8.1008.650 34.075
9 2 9 11 9 

9 

Hazel Tait820
Suncoast

7.200 8.900 8.4508.825 33.375
10 9T 7T 6T 10 

10 

Brielle Peters513
Suncoast

7.150 9.200 8.2258.375 32.950
11 5T 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s11 g2
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Fuhrmann489
Suncoast

9.275 9.700 8.4259.300 36.700
2 1T 1T 9 1 

1 

Rilee Whitaker769
Top Contenders

9.300 8.950 9.2509.100 36.600
1 7T 5 2 2 

2 

Maddie Marshall501
Suncoast

8.825 9.700 8.8009.250 36.575
5 1T 3 6 3 

3 

Logan Dickenson193
Golden City

9.200 9.275 9.0758.650 36.200
4 5 9 4 4 

4 

Melayna Valiente525
Suncoast

8.250 9.325 9.2259.300 36.100
10 4 1T 3 5 

5 

Kallie Cadwallader877
Suncoast

9.250 9.150 8.6509.025 36.075
3 6 6T 8 6 

6 

Hayden Leonard499
Suncoast

8.300 9.500 8.9509.225 35.975
9 3 4 5 7 

7 

Sofia De La Garza811
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.625 9.4258.800 35.600
7 11 8 1 8 

8 

Jessica  Appleyard889
Suncoast

8.050 8.925 8.7009.025 34.700
11 10 6T 7 9 

9 

Eva Bautista541
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.950 8.1008.325 34.175
6 7T 10 11 10 

10 

Chloe English556
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.950 8.3007.800 33.550
8 7T 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s11 g3
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenna Roach517
Suncoast

9.100 9.150 9.1509.375 36.775
2 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Madison Oliver863
Stars Gymnastics

9.325 9.150 8.8009.300 36.575
1 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Raquel Kreissler755
Top Contenders

9.050 8.950 8.7758.950 35.725
3 6 3T 5 3 

3 

Reese Carter477
Suncoast

9.000 9.100 8.5508.725 35.375
4 5 8T 8T 4 

4 

Vera Florez558
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.500 8.9008.950 35.100
6T 9 3T 3 5 

5 

Raegan Glass753
Top Contenders

8.450 9.275 8.5008.800 35.025
11 1 7 10 6T

6T

Alaina Price579
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.675 8.6508.950 35.025
6T 8 3T 6 6T

6T

Ayanna Mirabella761
Top Contenders

8.950 8.175 9.1508.725 35.000
5 11 8T 1T 8 

8 

Elle Fowler829
Stars Gymnastics

8.675 8.775 8.6008.700 34.750
9 7 10 7 9 

9 

Melianny Cabrera546
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.450 8.5508.925 34.675
6T 10 6 8T 10 

10 

Vanessa Santo367
Golden City

8.600 9.175 8.2008.350 34.325
10 2 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s11 g4
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stazi Van Buren229
Golden City

8.900 9.175 9.1509.400 36.625
6T 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Daphne Martinez831
Stars Gymnastics

8.975 9.275 9.1509.025 36.425
5 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Carmen Alfaro741
Top Contenders

9.000 9.200 9.3508.650 36.200
4 3 7T 1 3 

3 

Layton Hensel534
Golden City

8.750 9.325 8.7758.925 35.775
8 1 4 7 4 

4 

Cora Jedlund566
LaFleur's Tampa

9.475 8.550 8.8508.625 35.500
1 10 9 6 5 

5 

Ella Dolloff751
Top Contenders

8.900 8.375 9.1009.050 35.425
6T 11 2 4 6 

6 

Kelsey Smith584
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.900 8.4008.800 35.300
2 5T 5 11 7 

7 

Ava Rodriguez853
Top Flight NBY

8.700 8.900 9.0008.550 35.150
9 5T 10T 5 8 

8 

Keltie Shapiro223
Golden City

9.150 8.600 8.6508.550 34.950
3 9 10T 9 9 

9 

Estela Bautista540
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.800 8.6758.750 34.725
10 8 6 8 10 

10 

Bryn Oller577
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 8.900 8.5508.650 34.550
11 5T 7T 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s11 g5
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayley DesLauriers750
Top Contenders

9.175 9.025 8.6509.325 36.175
1 4T 1 6T 1 

1 

Brianna Vaughn768
Top Contenders

9.050 8.975 8.8509.225 36.100
2 7 2T 3 2 

2 

Charli Barclay745
Top Contenders

8.950 9.100 8.8009.225 36.075
4 1T 2T 4T 3 

3 

Caylee Stump227
Golden City

8.750 9.100 8.9509.150 35.950
5T 1T 4 2 4 

4 

Alexa Zummo885
Top Contenders

8.700 9.075 9.1008.700 35.575
7T 3 9 1 5 

5 

Emma Mione760
Top Contenders

8.700 9.025 8.6508.500 34.875
7T 4T 10 6T 6T

6T

Laine Spahr815
Stars Gymnastics

8.350 8.725 8.8009.000 34.875
10T 8 5 4T 6T

6T

Jayda Johnson364
Golden City

8.750 9.025 8.5008.350 34.625
5T 4T 11 8 8 

8 

Abby Lalonde570
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.475 8.4008.950 34.375
9 10 6 9T 9 

9 

Juliana Mendez881
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 8.650 8.3008.800 34.100
10T 9 8 11 10 

10 

Addison O'Brien851
Top Flight NBY

9.000 8.425 8.2008.175 33.800
3 11 12 12 11 

11 

Lilliana Fowler830
Stars Gymnastics

8.000 8.375 8.4008.900 33.675
12 12 7 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s11 g6
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Banks744
Top Contenders

9.100 9.225 9.3759.175 36.875
3T 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Analise Sam765
Top Contenders

9.150 9.225 9.1009.350 36.825
2 1T 1 3T 2 

2 

Jenna Brown748
Top Contenders

9.000 9.225 8.8009.100 36.125
5 1T 4 7 3 

3 

Karinah Lovett876
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.550 9.2509.200 36.100
3T 8 2 2 4 

4 

MacKenzie LaBrake813
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 9.1008.900 35.500
7 5T 6 3T 5 

5 

Natalia Swearengin228
Golden City

9.350 8.300 8.3009.075 35.025
1 9 5 9 6 

6 

Alyssa Hummel565
LaFleur's Tampa

8.925 8.950 8.8508.250 34.975
6 4 10 6 7 

7 

Calissta Knapp839
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.250 9.0008.850 34.650
10 10 7 5 8T

8T

Cassidy Alvarez884
Top Flight BobSierra

8.725 8.675 8.5008.750 34.650
8 7 8 8 8T

8T

Cora Hagg849
Top Flight NBY

8.200 8.750 8.1508.700 33.800
11 5T 9 10 10 

10 

Alayla Houck850
Top Flight NBY

8.600 8.175 0.0008.000 24.775
9 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast L 111.950 27.750 28.900 27.975 27.325
32 1 1

2 Top Contenders L 111.225 27.625 27.725 27.900 27.975
14 3 2

3 Golden City L 110.275 27.700 27.775 27.625 27.175
43 2 3

4 Stars Gymnastics L 109.950 27.400 27.200 27.525 27.825
25 5 4

5 LaFleur's Tampa L 109.675 27.825 27.400 27.350 27.100
51 4 5
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight BobSierra S 103.400 25.625 25.575 26.400 25.800
12 2 1

2 Top Flight NBY S 103.150 26.300 26.075 25.425 25.350
21 1 2

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


